VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

Verwarmingsturbine diesel / stookolie MHT 150

Type aandrijving
Machine breedte
Gewicht

Hoogte transportstand
Prestaties

Lengte transportpositie
Tank

Accessoires

Capaciteit ventilator

Diesel

0,96 m
375 kg
1,50 m
150 kW
2,23 m
extern

Schoorsteen,
thermostaat,
heteluchtslang,
adapterringen

11000 m3/h

Gerken GmbH | In der Steele 13 | 40599 Dusseldorf | Tel: 0211 97476-0 | Fax: 0211 97476-78 | www.gerken-arbeitsbuehnen.de | info@gerken.eu

Stand: 2025-06-07 08:05

Verwarmingsturbine diesel / stookolie MHT 150

Seite 1


http://www.tcpdf.org

